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CAK-KYA Track Classic - 4/19/22
Meet Program

Women's 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Men's 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Women's 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Heat 7


3 #448  Coylewright, Willa 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 19.26
4 #202  Hilliard, Caroline 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 16.90
5 #319  Olig, Elaina 6 FARRAGUT 18.33
6 #211  Watson, Ellie 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 19.69
7 #205  Many, Mary Taylor 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 19.81
8 #1035  Lowery, Corisa 7 WEBB 20.02

3 #311  Howe, Ryleigh 8 FARRAGUT 21.54
4 #453  Gibson, Lily Jane 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 20.30
5 #701  Greenhalgh, Robyn 6 JEFFERSON (O... 21.50
6 #612  Hennen, Sophia 7 HARDIN VALLEY 22.01
7 #312  Hurley, Jillian 8 FARRAGUT 22.06
8 #611  Hargis, Hailey 6 HARDIN VALLEY 22.56

3 #957  Reeves, Kloe 8 RHEA
4 #1014  Arora, Meghan 6 WEBB 22.90
5 #620  Morgan, Makensie HARDIN VALLEY 25.00
6 #442  Willets, Bella 6 GIBBS

3 #694  Washington, Adam 8 JEFFERSON (O... 20.12
4 #580  Jerrell, Levi 8 HARDIN VALLEY 17.35
5 #680  Henderson, Ve'lon 8 JEFFERSON (O... 18.11
6 #299  Wright, Bennett 7 FARRAGUT 22.20
7 #264  Bolen, Jeffrey 8 FARRAGUT 22.40
8 #293  Spadafora, Lucas 6 FARRAGUT 22.50

3 #934  Evans, Eli 1 RHEA 23.24
4 #812  Woods, Grant 7 LAKEWAY CHRI... 22.54
5 #938  Hyatte, Jaden 8 RHEA 22.97
6 #1055  Beckner, Graydon 6 WEST VALLEY
7 #1058  Brown, Chase 6 WEST VALLEY
8 #571  Bush, Andrew 6 HARDIN VALLEY

3 #1063  Fisher, Evan 7 WEST VALLEY
4 #833  Cross, Jon 7 MCCALLIE
5 #999  Diri, Javon 7 WEBB
6 #180  Fulford, Owen 8 CHRISTIAN AC...
7 #836  Gentle, Cooper 8 MCCALLIE
8 #778  Gibson, Timmy 8 LA FOLLETTE

3 #784  Shoffner, Zach 8 LA FOLLETTE
4 #1003  Jay, Henry 7 WEBB
5 #843  Memon, Zohayr 8 MCCALLIE

1 #763  O'Malley, Bella 8 KARNS 13.19
2 #120  Salsbery, Sarah 7 CATHOLIC MS... 13.03
4 #635  Truss, Chloe 8 HARDIN VALLEY 12.34
5 #990  Scott, Akeelah 6 UNATTACHED 12.60
6 #435  Miller, Addison 8 GIBBS 12.99
7 #1092  Dye, Caroline 8 WEST VALLEY 13.12
8 #121  Sipos, Payton 8 CATHOLIC MS... 13.28

1 #324  Steele, Annie 8 FARRAGUT 13.71
2 #209  Stolt, Abigail 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 13.68
3 #445  Breaux, Haylee 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 13.46
4 #1052  Young, Lacy 6 WEBB 13.34
5 #668  Winton, Ja'Ryah 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 13.35
6 #202  Hilliard, Caroline 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 13.61
7 #1018  Ball, McKalie 8 WEBB 13.69
8 #470  Willis, Riley 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 13.99

1 #653  Crayton, Aryel 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 14.45
2 #622  Neely, Madison 8 HARDIN VALLEY 14.24
3 #94  Thompson, Leilianna 8 CARTER 14.14
4 #561  Roach, Laci 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 14.09
5 #771  Shultz, Piper 6 KARNS 14.14
6 #331  Zayas, Giselle 7 FARRAGUT 14.16
7 #619  Miller, Haydin 6 HARDIN VALLEY 14.35
8 #208  Slowik, Averie 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 14.48

1 #1044  Taylor, Cailyn 7 WEBB 14.95
2 #709  Smith, Scarlett 6 JEFFERSON (O... 14.74
3 #654  Davison, D'Aana 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 14.54
4 #307  Fontenot, Kambree 7 FARRAGUT 14.53
5 #566  Wires, Isabella 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 14.53
6 #764  Ottinger-Lusk, Dreama 8 KARNS 14.64
7 #560  Powell, Nicole 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 14.91
8 #1083  Alexander, Nina 7 WEST VALLEY 15.20

1 #699  Faulkner, Lily 6 JEFFERSON (O... 15.80
2 #712  Toe, Stantial 6 JEFFERSON (O... 15.48
3 #253  Bourne, Janae 6 EMERALD ACAD... 15.29
4 #461  Nati, Kendall 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 15.20
5 #438  Rudd, Brylee 7 GIBBS 15.21
6 #259  McGhee, Sherrea 7 EMERALD ACAD... 15.40
7 #90  Johnson, Lanie 8 CARTER 15.63
8 #1096  Kohlbusch, Hadley 6 WEST VALLEY 15.90

1 #428  Bentley, Lauren 7 GIBBS
2 #231  Howerton, Taylor 7 CONCORD CHRI... 17.34
3 #236  Miser, Sarah 7 CONCORD CHRI... 17.06
4 #91  Kennedy, Isabel 6 CARTER 16.69
5 #175  Luallen, Anna 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 16.74
6 #980  Dial, Peyton 6 TATE'S 17.26
7 #234  McCurry, Madelyn 7 CONCORD CHRI... 17.93
8 #981  Gabourel, Myah 7 TATE'S

2 #409  Winston, Ruby 5 GARDEN MONTE...
3 #957  Reeves, Kloe 8 RHEA
4 #257  Gladney, Isra'elle 7 EMERALD ACAD...
5 #955  Neal, Madi 7 RHEA
6 #123  White, Caitlin 7 CATHOLIC MS...
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Men's 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Heat 7


Women's 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Heat 7


1 #576  Head, Dawson 6 HARDIN VALLEY 12.33
2 #723  Elsberry, TruVon 8 KARNS 12.29
3 #935  Ford, Mason 1 RHEA 12.19
4 #73  Armenta, Joseph 8 CARTER 11.49
5 #1060  Cross, Grant 8 WEST VALLEY 12.15
6 #84  Trull, Wyatt 7 CARTER 12.20
7 #1053  Baker, Cristian 8 WEST VALLEY 12.30
8 #165  Coffey, Winston 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 12.37

1 #185  Scraggs, Cole 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 12.73
2 #277  Jacobs, Johnny 7 FARRAGUT 12.66
3 #1012  Tate, Gregory 8 WEBB 12.58
4 #803  Holley, Tyson 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 12.41
5 #801  Ballard, Jace 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 12.52
6 #683  Howard, Jermichael 8 JEFFERSON (O... 12.63
7 #426  Thomas, Silas 8 GIBBS 12.69
8 #534  Grande, Alex 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 12.81

1 #279  Martin, Tyler 8 FARRAGUT 13.30
2 #1005  Jones, Jeremiah 7 WEBB 13.02
3 #578  Herrell, Ridge 8 HARDIN VALLEY 12.91
4 #648  Laster, Mason 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 12.82
5 #82  Revels, La'Ron 8 CARTER 12.89
6 #640  Bomar, James 8 HOLSTON (KNO... 12.97
7 #128  Lee, Devin 8 CEDAR BLUFF 13.03
8 #278  Lockhart, Brock 8 FARRAGUT 13.34

1 #214  Bradley, Tea 8 CONCORD CHRI... 13.72
2 #586  Roberts, Brady 8 HARDIN VALLEY 13.63
3 #1011  Sudler, Joshua 8 WEBB 13.50
4 #424  Seiber, Seth 7 GIBBS 13.44
5 #129  Mann, Samuel 8 CEDAR BLUFF 13.49
6 #718  Allin, Caleb 7 KARNS 13.58
7 #412  Donaldson, Jacob 7 GIBBS 13.64
8 #641  Cochran, Sam 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 13.76

1 #397  Sisson-Ashe, Lyric 7 GARDEN MONTE... 14.34
2 #974  Mishu, Luke 8 TATE'S 14.11
4 #724  Ferguson, Garrett 6 KARNS 13.81
5 #968  Brown, Maddox 7 TATE'S 13.84
6 #103  Dryjanski, Eli 6 CATHOLIC MS... 14.09
7 #107  Hawkins, Haynes 6 CATHOLIC MS... 14.12
8 #538  Makendolo, Grace 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 14.81

1 #249  Rosario, Christian 7 EMERALD ACAD... 15.93
2 #691  Rouse, Hayden 8 JEFFERSON (O... 15.51
3 #972  Hawkins, Owen 7 TATE'S 15.36
4 #97  Acheson, Preston 6 CATHOLIC MS... 14.98
5 #541  Swanson, Adrian 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 15.24
6 #167  Finch, Knox 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 15.46
7 #250  Rosario, Liam 6 EMERALD ACAD... 15.53
8 #222  Pitts, Paxton 6 CONCORD CHRI... 16.95

1 #191  Trimble, Alex 8 CHRISTIAN AC...
2 #838  Haisten, Elliot 7 MCCALLIE
3 #829  Abercrombie, Gabe 8 MCCALLIE
4 #183  Kringen, Cooper 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 16.97
5 #223  Warnstedt, Joey 7 CONCORD CHRI... 17.86
6 #778  Gibson, Timmy 8 LA FOLLETTE
7 #1072  Moore, Hanon 7 WEST VALLEY
8 #849  Ward, Zanovah 6 MCCALLIE

1 #826  Thomas, Allie 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 1:05.81
2 #373  Jarrett, Lamyiah 7 FIRST BAPTIS... 1:04.54
3 #121  Sipos, Payton 8 CATHOLIC MS... 1:03.41
4 #990  Scott, Akeelah 6 UNATTACHED 1:02.00
5 #623  Ogle, Anna 7 HARDIN VALLEY 1:02.06
6 #652  Cash, Zoey 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:03.66
7 #112  Biden, Juliet 7 CATHOLIC MS... 1:03.89
8 #618  Miller, Briley 6 HARDIN VALLEY 1:05.84

1 #407  Stiles, Ella 8 GARDEN MONTE... 1:07.69
2 #450  Deardorff, Ava 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 1:07.13
3 #1019  Beall, Josephine 7 WEBB 1:06.89
4 #435  Miller, Addison 8 GIBBS 1:06.44
5 #1025  Clarke, Emmerson 8 WEBB 1:06.66
6 #1102  Williams, Jocelyn 8 WEST VALLEY 1:06.97
7 #772  Taylor, Shiloh 6 KARNS 1:07.17
8 #547  Denton, Emma 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 1:08.29

1 #230  Horst, Presley 6 CONCORD CHRI... 1:11.16
2 #619  Miller, Haydin 6 HARDIN VALLEY 1:10.13
3 #442  Willets, Bella 6 GIBBS 1:09.28
4 #428  Bentley, Lauren 7 GIBBS 1:08.81
5 #322  Rust, Audrey 8 FARRAGUT 1:09.01
6 #1091  Deal, Lilly 8 WEST VALLEY 1:09.33
7 #757  Lusk, Jayla 6 KARNS 1:10.89
8 #233  Lane, Scarlett 6 CONCORD CHRI... 1:12.63

1 #227  Harrill, Grace 6 CONCORD CHRI... 1:15.75
2 #666  Underwood, Gracie 8 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:14.71
3 #454  Golden, Hadley 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 1:14.35
4 #176  Monroe, Leigha 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 1:13.30
5 #814  Dudon, Elena 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 1:13.39
6 #149  Hicks, Lydia 7 CEDAR BLUFF 1:14.37
7 #330  Wells, Alyson 7 FARRAGUT 1:15.32
8 #210  Troutt, Alyse 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 1:16.00

1 #562  Rowe, Saydee 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 1:19.41
2 #708  Sauer, Hayden 8 JEFFERSON (O... 1:18.00
3 #1093  Hauck, Elise 8 WEST VALLEY 1:17.19
4 #1043  Sapna, Sharma 6 WEBB 1:16.87
5 #453  Gibson, Lily Jane 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 1:17.02
6 #196  Carter, Victoria 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 1:17.65
7 #326  Swartzentruber, Mia 7 FARRAGUT 1:18.01
8 #197  Creel, Lilly 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 1:19.82

1 #260  Montgomery, Maliyah 6 EMERALD ACAD... 1:25.67
2 #660  Jackson, Savannah 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:22.72
3 #86  Anderson, Mae 6 CARTER 1:20.75
4 #986  Yau, Mila 6 TATE'S 1:19.87
5 #89  Howard, Launa 6 CARTER 1:19.97
6 #762  Nobles, Norah 6 KARNS 1:21.97
7 #557  McMillon, Paisley 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 1:24.24
8 #95  Trull, Abby 6 CARTER 1:27.02

3 #124  Woldemichael, Sarem 6 CATHOLIC MS... 1:35.29
4 #252  Appolinaire, Anita 7 EMERALD ACAD... 1:27.55
5 #828  Veit, Zoe 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 1:32.36
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Men's 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Women's 4x800 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Men's 4x800 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


1 #589  Smith, Quentin 6 HARDIN VALLEY 1:01.30
2 #185  Scraggs, Cole 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 59.33
3 #169  Haun, Aiden 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 58.30
4 #679  Greenhalgh, Mason 8 JEFFERSON (O... 56.45
5 #83  TenBrook, Trenton 8 CARTER 57.22
6 #739  Pickell, Jeremiah 8 KARNS 59.12
7 #532  Foster, Brody 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 59.64
8 #806  Mounts, Jackson 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 1:01.33

1 #180  Fulford, Owen 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 1:05.30
2 #105  Gibson, Graham 6 CATHOLIC MS... 1:05.06
3 #597  Wilkinson, Ryland 8 HARDIN VALLEY 1:02.06
4 #592  Socha, Zathan 8 HARDIN VALLEY 1:01.52
5 #644  Goss, Ralph 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:01.83
6 #294  Temples, Chase 6 FARRAGUT 1:05.00
7 #188  Stolt, Wesley 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 1:05.07
8 #213  Atkinson, Silas 8 CONCORD CHRI... 1:06.33

1 #289  Raines, Shawn 7 FARRAGUT 1:10.00
2 #677  Gilpin, Joseph 8 JEFFERSON (O... 1:09.00
3 #299  Wright, Bennett 7 FARRAGUT 1:08.20
4 #1078  Ruth, Brooks 7 WEST VALLEY 1:06.96
5 #995  Carroll, Eli 8 WEBB 1:07.90
6 #1068  Miller, Cameron 7 WEST VALLEY 1:08.53
7 #538  Makendolo, Grace 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 1:09.20
8 #540  Price, Caleb 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 1:10.14

1 #351  Rhyne, Jacob 6 FIRST BAPTIS... 1:18.17
2 #427  Voiles, Ethan 7 GIBBS 1:14.97
3 #734  Kuykendall, Ben 7 KARNS 1:13.51
4 #1055  Beckner, Graydon 6 WEST VALLEY 1:11.44
5 #650  Rivera, Gehrig 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:11.52
6 #690  Rosario, Brennon 7 JEFFERSON (O... 1:14.00
7 #166  Finch, Brennan 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 1:15.04
8 #249  Rosario, Christian 7 EMERALD ACAD... 1:18.34

1 #1002  Jamani, Aly 8 WEBB
2 #811  Williams, Maddox 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 1:21.41
3 #643  Forrester, Evan 8 HOLSTON (KNO... 1:21.00
4 #976  Patterson, William 7 TATE'S 1:18.56
5 #775  Dorton, Ethan 7 LA FOLLETTE 1:19.69
6 #79  Glover, Kase 6 CARTER 1:21.15
7 #735  Majors, Owen 7 KARNS 1:28.77
8 #844  Miller, Wyatt 6 MCCALLIE

3 #808  Snodderly, Nathan 7 LAKEWAY CHRI...
4 #250  Rosario, Liam 6 EMERALD ACAD...
5 #846  Smith, Andrew 8 MCCALLIE
6 #848  Ward, Grant 6 MCCALLIE

1 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 10:47.96
1) #607  Dolynchuk, Emma 6 2) #625  Phillips, Ellie 6

3) #624  Ortega, Marely 7 4) #602  Cissna, Emma 7

2 MS_WEBB 'A' 10:56.85
1) #1027  Emery, Mary McClure 7 2) #1015  Bagley, Frances 7

3) #1049  Wood, Addi Rae 8 4) #1023  Braude, Millie 7

3 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 11:01.47
1) #325  Stepp, Sophie 8 2) #316  Mattison, Savannah 8

3) #328  Upshaw, Ava 6 4) #329  Vargas, Arianna 7

4 MS_GIRLS
PREPARATORY

'A' 11:50.36

1) #463  Ozburn, Mary Blythe 8 2) #454  Golden, Hadley 8

3) #464  Pierce, Tally 7 4) #451  Farmer, Carolina 7

5 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 11:57.08

1) #549  Hardin, Savannah 8 2) #567  Wissing, Leah 6

3) #556  McGaha, Reiley 8 4) #547  Denton, Emma 7

6 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A'

1) #716  Wright, Kaleigh 6 2) #702  Jestes, Alyssa 6

3) #715  Wessels, Matigan 7 4) #705  Lewellyn, Kaollaidhe 6

7 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 9:58.31
1) #291  Smith, Harrison 7 2) #273  Hiebasko, Corom 8

3) #290  Shagan, Sam 8 4) #293  Spadafora, Lucas 6

8 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 9:59.77
1) #1077  Rile, Noah 8 2) #1074  Piper, Boone 7

3) #1056  Brier, John 6 4) #1075  Piper, Fenn 8

9 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 10:17.97
1) #594  Van De Griff, Evan 6 2) #590  Socha, Isaac 6

3) #568  Allen, Will 8 4) #595  Weiss, Nathan 7

10 MS_LAKEWAY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

'A' 10:23.22

1) #807  Mounts, John 6 2) #806  Mounts, Jackson 8

3) #802  Callison, Conner 7 4) #809  Webb, Ike 7

11 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A'

1) #689  Riden, Nolan 7 2) #671  Biewer, Evan 8

3) #687  O'Neil, Connor 8 4) #673  Cullen, Miles 6

12 MS_WEBB 'A'
1) #1010  Mausolf, Connor 8 2) #998  Diddle, Murphy 8

3) #992  Beckley, Herbie 6 4) #993  Bichescu, Lucas 6
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Women's 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Men's 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


1 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 56.98

1) #560  Powell, Nicole 6 2) #546  Dennison, Ella 6

3) #555  Lopez-Cruz, Camila 8 4) #561  Roach, Laci 8

2 MS_CATHOLIC MS OF
KNOXVILLE

'A' 55.52

1) #120  Salsbery, Sarah 7 2) #119  Reistenberg, Ada 7

3) #113  Bunch, Sophie 8 4) #115  Collins, JP 6

3 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 54.91
1) #302  Barczak, Ava 8 2) #306  Dade, Kennedy 8

3) #307  Fontenot, Kambree 7 4) #321  Puterbaugh, Julia 8

4 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 53.20
1) #617  Maxey, Kyree 8 2) #631  Shumpert, Mikayla 8

3) #605  Davis, Madison 6 4) #623  Ogle, Anna 7

5 MS_GIRLS
PREPARATORY

'A' 54.63

1) #450  Deardorff, Ava 7 2) #452  Furr, Livia 8

3) #448  Coylewright, Willa 7 4) #445  Breaux, Haylee 7

6 MS_CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY OF KNOXVIL

'A' 55.00

1) #202  Hilliard, Caroline 8 2) #209  Stolt, Abigail 8

3) #211  Watson, Ellie 7 4) #203  Leadbetter, Annie 8

7 MS_WEBB 'A' 55.96
1) #1018  Ball, McKalie 8 2) #1035  Lowery, Corisa 7

3) #1040  Midis, Megan 7 4) #1052  Young, Lacy 6

8 MS_CONCORD
CHRISTIAN

'A' 57.00

1) #242  Swank, Ellie 7 2) #235  McGrew, Mariya 8

3) #241  Shuler, Manhattan 7 4) #244  Von Hagen, Annie 8

2 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 1:00.39

1) #697  Berven, Anna 8 2) #709  Smith, Scarlett 6

3) #701  Greenhalgh, Robyn 6 4) #698  Bishop, Amaijah 6

3 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 58.91
1) #1102  Williams, Jocelyn 8 2) #1096  Kohlbusch, Hadley 6

3) #1101  Turcios, Eva 8 4) #1089  Cross, Taryn 8

4 MS_HOLSTON
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 57.50

1) #654  Davison, D'Aana 6 2) #663  Minefield, Camara 8

3) #653  Crayton, Aryel 7 4) #655  Fortson, Shalisea 8

5 MS_KARNS 'A' 58.00
1) #758  Manfredo, Miah 7 2) #757  Lusk, Jayla 6

3) #760  Miller, Brynnley 8 4) #763  O'Malley, Bella 8

6 MS_CARTER 'A' 59.14
1) #94  Thompson, Leilianna 8 2) #95  Trull, Abby 6

3) #88  Howard, Laila 8 4) #96  Williams, Ansley 8

7 MS_TATE'S 'A' 1:02.41
1) #981  Gabourel, Myah 7 2) #984  Quinn, Mia 7

3) #983  Hasan, Zoe 7 4) #986  Yau, Mila 6

3 MS_GARDEN
MONTESSORI

'A' 1:13.93

1) #404  Leedom, Ava 6 2) #409  Winston, Ruby 5

3) #402  Goslee-Bogle, Johanna 5 4) #406  Marathe, Elena 6

4 MS_EMERALD
ACADEMY

'A' 1:02.49

1) #254  Burns, Ty'Nia 5 2) #260  Montgomery, Maliyah 6

3) #253  Bourne, Janae 6 4) #257  Gladney, Isra'elle 7

5 MS_LAKEWAY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

'A' 1:04.67

1) #825  Stutzman, Jayda 7 2) #819  Parrott, Ashlyn 8

3) #817  Minor, Sydney 6 4) #813  Cotner-Cauthen, Jordyn 6

1 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 52.10

1) #532  Foster, Brody 8 2) #530  Dockery, Grayson 8

3) #535  Grande, Michael 8 4) #534  Grande, Alex 8

2 MS_RHEA 'A' 49.90
1) #945  Wilkerson, Aiden 1 2) #934  Evans, Eli 1

3) #938  Hyatte, Jaden 8 4) #935  Ford, Mason 1

3 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 49.57
1) #1072  Moore, Hanon 7 2) #1053  Baker, Cristian 8

3) #1081  Wright, Grayson 8 4) #1060  Cross, Grant 8

4 MS_CARTER 'A' 49.33
1) #82  Revels, La'Ron 8 2) #75  Branch, Lawson 8

3) #84  Trull, Wyatt 7 4) #73  Armenta, Joseph 8

5 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 49.50

1) #672  Carlilse, Gary 8 2) #683  Howard, Jermichael 8

3) #678  Gormely, JT 8 4) #670  Armes, Ryker 8

6 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 49.79
1) #282  Miller, Aiden 8 2) #264  Bolen, Jeffrey 8

3) #272  Haskins, John 8 4) #277  Jacobs, Johnny 7

7 MS_KARNS 'A' 50.91
1) #725  Ford, Kris 8 2) #740  Robinson, Brailen 7

3) #722  Duke, Braxtyn 8 4) #723  Elsberry, TruVon 8

3 MS_MCCALLIE 'A'
1) #838  Haisten, Elliot 7 2) #829  Abercrombie, Gabe 8

3) #833  Cross, Jon 7 4) #835  Gattis, Cameron 8

4 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 52.58
1) #578  Herrell, Ridge 8 2) #584  Pastor, Matthew 8

3) #586  Roberts, Brady 8 4) #577  Hensley, Lucas 7

5 MS_TATE'S 'A' 1:01.53
1) #969  Crass, Andrew 6 2) #970  Daniel, Sebastian 7

3) #972  Hawkins, Owen 7 4) #968  Brown, Maddox 7
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Women's 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Men's 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


1 #599  Areheart, Carolina 8 HARDIN VALLEY 5:28.87
2 #602  Cissna, Emma 7 HARDIN VALLEY 5:30.25
3 #457  Kates, Helen 6 GIRLS PREPAR... 5:33.22
4 #703  Job, Dylan 8 JEFFERSON (O... 5:40.00
5 #444  Armstrong, Nora Cate 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 5:48.64
6 #607  Dolynchuk, Emma 6 HARDIN VALLEY 6:01.17
7 #125  Wolski, Elizabeth 8 CATHOLIC MS... 6:11.83
8 #328  Upshaw, Ava 6 FARRAGUT 6:13.18
9 #950  Butt, Liya 8 RHEA 6:17.55
10 #555  Lopez-Cruz, Camila 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 6:18.25
11 #1034  Kerchner, Isabella 7 WEBB 6:20.35
12 #201  Fischer, Alexa 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 6:20.89
13 #111  Barry, Jillian 8 CATHOLIC MS... 6:21.62
14 #323  Souther, Samantha 8 FARRAGUT 6:22.76
15 #86  Anderson, Mae 6 CARTER 6:29.62

1 #308  Gruzalski, Ella 8 FARRAGUT 6:38.32
2 #1016  Bainbridge, Gaby 7 WEBB 6:42.91
3 #556  McGaha, Reiley 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 6:45.53
4 #822  Sawyer, Heidi 7 LAKEWAY CHRI... 6:49.86
5 #549  Hardin, Savannah 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 7:02.40
6 #755  Kramer, Kate 7 KARNS 7:04.12
7 #1099  Smalley, Mia 7 WEST VALLEY 7:05.03
8 #389  Smith, Isabella 6 FIRST BAPTIS... 7:06.97
9 #747  Coomer, Capri 8 KARNS 7:08.66
10 #705  Lewellyn, Kaollaidhe 6 JEFFERSON (O... 7:13.00
11 #93  North, Lillie 8 CARTER 7:18.07
12 #716  Wright, Kaleigh 6 JEFFERSON (O... 7:22.00
13 #1046  Tran, Adriana 7 WEBB 7:41.71
14 #232  Hulbert, Katelyn 8 CONCORD CHRI... 7:49.68
15 #402  Goslee-Bogle, Johanna 5 GARDEN MONTE...

1 #582  Molchan, Radek 8 HARDIN VALLEY 4:47.93
2 #1061  Duncanson, Cade 7 WEST VALLEY 5:07.91
3 #679  Greenhalgh, Mason 8 JEFFERSON (O... 5:10.02
4 #809  Webb, Ike 7 LAKEWAY CHRI... 5:16.20
5 #269  DeGuira, Nicholas 8 FARRAGUT 5:17.24
6 #184  Krokowski, Micah 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 5:17.88
7 #682  Hovator, Rhett 8 JEFFERSON (O... 5:19.13
8 #179  Flatt, Cohen 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 5:19.38
9 #99  Collins, Silas 6 CATHOLIC MS... 5:26.06
10 #110  Woldemichael, Emerion 8 CATHOLIC MS... 5:36.79
11 #189  Sturdevan, Talan 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 5:38.66
12 #590  Socha, Isaac 6 HARDIN VALLEY 5:39.28
13 #174  Tinsman, Carson 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 5:42.46
14 #298  Williams, John 6 FARRAGUT 5:42.84
15 #647  Kleiber, Gavin 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 5:45.50
16 #596  Weiss, Tyler 7 HARDIN VALLEY 5:46.25
17 #721  Cochran, Malachi 8 KARNS 5:50.24
18 #106  Harris, Braden 7 CATHOLIC MS... 5:57.50
19 #1079  Tolene, William 6 WEST VALLEY 5:59.31

1 #539  McGinnis, Zane 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 6:01.21
2 #80  Huston, Cane 8 CARTER 6:07.44
3 #776  Dotson, Hunter 7 LA FOLLETTE 6:25.29
4 #996  Coffey, CJ 6 WEBB 6:28.74
5 #540  Price, Caleb 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 6:32.52
6 #222  Pitts, Paxton 6 CONCORD CHRI... 6:35.21
7 #810  Williams, Braxton 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 6:40.83
8 #692  Sauer, Tommy 6 JEFFERSON (O... 6:46.43
9 #219  Martens, Casen 5 CONCORD CHRI... 6:55.54
10 #81  Jackson, Blake 8 CARTER 6:57.91
11 #74  Blake, Andrew 6 CARTER 7:08.61
12 #395  Lukens, Ivan 6 GARDEN MONTE... 11:29.01
13 #831  Bowen, Luke 8 MCCALLIE
14 #393  Connor, Ethan 6 GARDEN MONTE...
15 #841  Jacobs, Ian 8 MCCALLIE
16 #284  Nieman, Joey 8 FARRAGUT
17 #398  Sutton, Liam 6 GARDEN MONTE...
18 #850  Webb, Henry 8 MCCALLIE

1 MS_CATHOLIC MS OF
KNOXVILLE

'A' 2:00.10

1) #119  Reistenberg, Ada 7 2) #113  Bunch, Sophie 8

3) #115  Collins, JP 6 4) #123  White, Caitlin 7

2 MS_CONCORD
CHRISTIAN

'A' 1:58.85

1) #242  Swank, Ellie 7 2) #241  Shuler, Manhattan 7

3) #243  Thomas, Emory 6 4) #244  Von Hagen, Annie 8

3 MS_WEBB 'A' 1:54.95
1) #1020  Bishop, DeZiyah 7 2) #1018  Ball, McKalie 8

3) #1040  Midis, Megan 7 4) #1052  Young, Lacy 6

4 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 1:48.85
1) #629  Romain, Simone 6 2) #608  Fleming, Lia 7

3) #617  Maxey, Kyree 8 4) #635  Truss, Chloe 8

5 MS_HOLSTON
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 1:54.50

1) #661  Laster, Madison 7 2) #655  Fortson, Shalisea 8

3) #652  Cash, Zoey 7 4) #668  Winton, Ja'Ryah 7

6 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 1:55.17
1) #311  Howe, Ryleigh 8 2) #301  Austin, Kendall 8

3) #322  Rust, Audrey 8 4) #303  Becker, Ada 7

7 MS_KARNS 'A' 1:59.68
1) #758  Manfredo, Miah 7 2) #746  Clevenger, Zoe 7

3) #771  Shultz, Piper 6 4) #763  O'Malley, Bella 8

8 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 2:03.29

1) #554  Lance, Maddie 7 2) #551  Holbert, Kelsey 7

3) #546  Dennison, Ella 6 4) #561  Roach, Laci 8
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Heat 2


Men's 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


2 MS_LAKEWAY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

'A' 2:16.47

1) #814  Dudon, Elena 8 2) #823  Stibler, Emma-Kate 8

3) #825  Stutzman, Jayda 7 4) #815  Guillen, Emily 6

3 MS_CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY OF KNOXVIL

'A' 2:10.00

1) #194  Captain, Lauren 7 2) #195  Carter, Esther 6

3) #206  Pierce, Allie 6 4) #207  Pierce, Emma 7

4 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 2:04.54
1) #1089  Cross, Taryn 8 2) #1088  Cope, Taylor 6

3) #1101  Turcios, Eva 8 4) #1095  Johnson, Lily 7

5 MS_GIRLS
PREPARATORY

'A' 2:08.54

1) #461  Nati, Kendall 7 2) #443  Armstrong, Eva Carol... 7

3) #459  Miller, Mary Alden 7 4) #456  Huang, Julianne 7

6 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 2:13.00

1) #706  Markus-Brock, Cynthia 8 2) #714  Welch, Traci 7

3) #717  Zhang, Kami 8 4) #713  Watson, Zya 6

7 MS_EMERALD
ACADEMY

'A'

1) #256  Earles, Alexis 7 2) #260  Montgomery, Maliyah 6

3) #255  Dean, Marlie 7 4) #252  Appolinaire, Anita 7

1 MS_RHEA 'A' 1:49.70
1) #945  Wilkerson, Aiden 1 2) #934  Evans, Eli 1

3) #938  Hyatte, Jaden 8 4) #935  Ford, Mason 1

2 MS_KARNS 'A' 1:48.80
1) #722  Duke, Braxtyn 8 2) #725  Ford, Kris 8

3) #740  Robinson, Brailen 7 4) #723  Elsberry, TruVon 8

3 MS_HOLSTON
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 1:47.00

1) #641  Cochran, Sam 6 2) #644  Goss, Ralph 7

3) #640  Bomar, James 8 4) #648  Laster, Mason 7

4 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 1:44.00

1) #672  Carlilse, Gary 8 2) #683  Howard, Jermichael 8

3) #678  Gormely, JT 8 4) #670  Armes, Ryker 8

5 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 1:45.59
1) #283  Mink, Jake 7 2) #268  Collier, Carter 6

3) #281  Metcalf, Guy 8 4) #297  Whitehead, Blaine 7

6 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 1:47.21
1) #576  Head, Dawson 6 2) #598  Wrather, Walt 8

3) #584  Pastor, Matthew 8 4) #588  Sharp, Chance 7

7 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 1:49.35

1) #532  Foster, Brody 8 2) #530  Dockery, Grayson 8

3) #535  Grande, Michael 8 4) #534  Grande, Alex 8

8 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 1:49.83
1) #1072  Moore, Hanon 7 2) #1081  Wright, Grayson 8

3) #1059  Cline, Tyler 8 4) #1060  Cross, Grant 8

3 MS_MCCALLIE 'A'
1) #835  Gattis, Cameron 8 2) #852  Wingard, Ryan 7

3) #843  Memon, Zohayr 8 4) #833  Cross, Jon 7

4 MS_LA FOLLETTE 'A' 1:53.97
1) #779  Hatmaker, Jake 7 2) #780  Hess, Ethan 7

3) #784  Shoffner, Zach 8 4) #778  Gibson, Timmy 8

5 MS_CARTER 'A' 1:55.89
1) #82  Revels, La'Ron 8 2) #76  Brown, Clayton 8

3) #78  D Arcos, Edwin 8 4) #75  Branch, Lawson 8

1 #599  Areheart, Carolina 8 HARDIN VALLEY 2:27.77
2 #602  Cissna, Emma 7 HARDIN VALLEY 2:35.29
3 #624  Ortega, Marely 7 HARDIN VALLEY 2:35.59
4 #444  Armstrong, Nora Cate 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 2:36.12
5 #125  Wolski, Elizabeth 8 CATHOLIC MS... 2:38.06
6 #703  Job, Dylan 8 JEFFERSON (O... 2:39.00
7 #1091  Deal, Lilly 8 WEST VALLEY 2:50.25
8 #543  Blanton, Zoe 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 2:51.60
9 #950  Butt, Liya 8 RHEA 2:54.09
10 #463  Ozburn, Mary Blythe 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 2:58.01
11 #815  Guillen, Emily 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 2:59.19
12 #149  Hicks, Lydia 7 CEDAR BLUFF 3:00.91

1 #313  Johnson, Emma 6 FARRAGUT 3:01.89
2 #464  Pierce, Tally 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 3:04.45
3 #1023  Braude, Millie 7 WEBB 3:04.88
4 #1098  O'Neill, Saibh 8 WEST VALLEY 3:05.13
5 #327  Tiernan, Julia 7 FARRAGUT 3:06.42
6 #305  Cabaniss, Katherine 6 FARRAGUT 3:07.43
7 #1016  Bainbridge, Gaby 7 WEBB 3:07.52
8 #764  Ottinger-Lusk, Dreama 8 KARNS 3:09.13
9 #117  Jones, Ella 7 CATHOLIC MS... 3:12.62
10 #716  Wright, Kaleigh 6 JEFFERSON (O... 3:13.00
11 #715  Wessels, Matigan 7 JEFFERSON (O... 3:14.00
12 #212  Weaver, Ashlee 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 3:16.82

1 #93  North, Lillie 8 CARTER 3:17.31
2 #89  Howard, Launa 6 CARTER 3:24.71
3 #548  George, Grace 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 3:25.40
4 #553  Joyner, Morgan 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 3:25.56
5 #818  Norton, Isabella 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 3:31.95
6 #1041  Nelson, Alice Gray 6 WEBB 3:33.22
7 #820  Patel, Mahi 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 4:03.50
8 #201  Fischer, Alexa 7 CHRISTIAN AC...
9 #227  Harrill, Grace 6 CONCORD CHRI...
10 #230  Horst, Presley 6 CONCORD CHRI...
11 #233  Lane, Scarlett 6 CONCORD CHRI...
12 #389  Smith, Isabella 6 FIRST BAPTIS...
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Men's 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Women's 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Heat 7


Men's 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


1 #169  Haun, Aiden 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 2:12.46
2 #582  Molchan, Radek 8 HARDIN VALLEY 2:15.29
3 #807  Mounts, John 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 2:21.98
4 #280  McAvoy, Chase 8 FARRAGUT 2:22.25
5 #779  Hatmaker, Jake 7 LA FOLLETTE 2:23.04
6 #687  O'Neil, Connor 8 JEFFERSON (O... 2:23.50
7 #1075  Piper, Fenn 8 WEST VALLEY 2:25.63
8 #739  Pickell, Jeremiah 8 KARNS 2:26.58
9 #263  Babb, Alex 7 FARRAGUT 2:27.24
10 #594  Van De Griff, Evan 6 HARDIN VALLEY 2:28.46
11 #568  Allen, Will 8 HARDIN VALLEY 2:28.49
12 #1057  Brier, Joseph 8 WEST VALLEY 2:29.58
13 #83  TenBrook, Trenton 8 CARTER 2:31.30

1 #738  Pickell, Isaiah 8 KARNS 2:33.08
2 #1077  Rile, Noah 8 WEST VALLEY 2:33.10
3 #99  Collins, Silas 6 CATHOLIC MS... 2:33.11
4 #997  Cosey, Baker 8 WEBB 2:37.42
5 #647  Kleiber, Gavin 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 2:37.85
6 #1006  Kurzak, Christopher 6 WEBB 2:37.98
7 #1005  Jones, Jeremiah 7 WEBB 2:38.47
8 #644  Goss, Ralph 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 2:42.41
9 #110  Woldemichael, Emerion 8 CATHOLIC MS... 2:43.80
10 #539  McGinnis, Zane 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 2:48.30
11 #742  Sloan, Jere 8 KARNS 2:49.88
12 #80  Huston, Cane 8 CARTER 2:49.98
13 #427  Voiles, Ethan 7 GIBBS 2:53.29

1 #812  Woods, Grant 7 LAKEWAY CHRI... 2:55.47
2 #804  Jones, Cedric 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 2:58.53
3 #81  Jackson, Blake 8 CARTER 3:01.08
4 #540  Price, Caleb 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 3:01.88
5 #417  Koelper, Trace 7 GIBBS 3:06.44
6 #673  Cullen, Miles 6 JEFFERSON (O... 3:08.65
7 #219  Martens, Casen 5 CONCORD CHRI... 3:10.42
8 #529  Burton, Knox 6 HALLS (KNOXV...
9 #267  Carr, Nathaniel 8 FARRAGUT
10 #841  Jacobs, Ian 8 MCCALLIE
11 #845  Prentice, Ben 8 MCCALLIE
12 #689  Riden, Nolan 7 JEFFERSON (O...
13 #850  Webb, Henry 8 MCCALLIE

1 #617  Maxey, Kyree 8 HARDIN VALLEY 28.19
2 #445  Breaux, Haylee 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 27.25
3 #990  Scott, Akeelah 6 UNATTACHED 26.74
4 #635  Truss, Chloe 8 HARDIN VALLEY 25.34
5 #435  Miller, Addison 8 GIBBS 25.67
6 #373  Jarrett, Lamyiah 7 FIRST BAPTIS... 26.96
7 #629  Romain, Simone 6 HARDIN VALLEY 27.31
8 #452  Furr, Livia 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 28.25

1 #203  Leadbetter, Annie 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 29.35
2 #428  Bentley, Lauren 7 GIBBS 28.68
3 #772  Taylor, Shiloh 6 KARNS 28.51
4 #1092  Dye, Caroline 8 WEST VALLEY 28.32
5 #1095  Johnson, Lily 7 WEST VALLEY 28.44
6 #652  Cash, Zoey 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 28.67
7 #209  Stolt, Abigail 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 28.90
8 #668  Winton, Ja'Ryah 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 29.41

1 #1037  Mays, Kyndall 6 WEBB 30.91
2 #257  Gladney, Isra'elle 7 EMERALD ACAD... 30.21
3 #467  Smith, Hannah 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 29.83
4 #655  Fortson, Shalisea 8 HOLSTON (KNO... 29.57
5 #321  Puterbaugh, Julia 8 FARRAGUT 29.80
6 #771  Shultz, Piper 6 KARNS 30.04
7 #88  Howard, Laila 8 CARTER 30.49
8 #1039  Melhorn, Berkley 6 WEBB 30.98

1 #318  Means, Dajah 7 FARRAGUT 32.05
2 #115  Collins, JP 6 CATHOLIC MS... 31.92
3 #544  Clemons, Austynn 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 31.88
4 #94  Thompson, Leilianna 8 CARTER 31.07
5 #199  Davis, Naomi 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 31.33
6 #1038  McNally, Payton 8 WEBB 31.91
7 #1089  Cross, Taryn 8 WEST VALLEY 31.92
8 #746  Clevenger, Zoe 7 KARNS 32.12

1 #565  Wilson, Brimley 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 33.24
2 #91  Kennedy, Isabel 6 CARTER 33.14
3 #713  Watson, Zya 6 JEFFERSON (O... 32.73
4 #253  Bourne, Janae 6 EMERALD ACAD... 32.53
5 #562  Rowe, Saydee 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 32.62
6 #983  Hasan, Zoe 7 TATE'S 33.01
7 #813  Cotner-Cauthen, Jordyn 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 33.17
8 #259  McGhee, Sherrea 7 EMERALD ACAD... 33.30

1 #113  Bunch, Sophie 8 CATHOLIC MS... 36.08
2 #231  Howerton, Taylor 7 CONCORD CHRI... 35.30
3 #175  Luallen, Anna 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 34.38
4 #235  McGrew, Mariya 8 CONCORD CHRI... 33.79
5 #176  Monroe, Leigha 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 34.06
6 #788  Burress, Jewell 8 LA FOLLETTE 34.51
7 #706  Markus-Brock, Cynthia 8 JEFFERSON (O... 35.30
8 #817  Minor, Sydney 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 36.38

3 #434  Little, Isabella 6 GIBBS
4 #245  Warnstedt, Addalyn 5 CONCORD CHRI... 39.53
5 #309  Hawkins, Daisy 8 FARRAGUT
6 #123  White, Caitlin 7 CATHOLIC MS...

1 #186  Smith, Peyton 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 25.97
2 #1053  Baker, Cristian 8 WEST VALLEY 25.82
3 #801  Ballard, Jace 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 25.40
4 #670  Armes, Ryker 8 JEFFERSON (O... 25.07
5 #576  Head, Dawson 6 HARDIN VALLEY 25.35
6 #1012  Tate, Gregory 8 WEBB 25.53
7 #75  Branch, Lawson 8 CARTER 25.90
8 #648  Laster, Mason 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 26.56

1 #165  Coffey, Winston 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 27.25
2 #128  Lee, Devin 8 CEDAR BLUFF 26.94
3 #803  Holley, Tyson 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 26.81
4 #588  Sharp, Chance 7 HARDIN VALLEY 26.69
5 #426  Thomas, Silas 8 GIBBS 26.74
6 #640  Bomar, James 8 HOLSTON (KNO... 26.82
7 #725  Ford, Kris 8 KARNS 27.13
8 #129  Mann, Samuel 8 CEDAR BLUFF 27.45
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Heat 3


Heat 4


Heat 5


Heat 6


Heat 7


Women's 3200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Men's 3200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 #78  D Arcos, Edwin 8 CARTER 28.41
2 #808  Snodderly, Nathan 7 LAKEWAY CHRI... 28.16
3 #974  Mishu, Luke 8 TATE'S 28.04
4 #530  Dockery, Grayson 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 27.74
5 #729  Henry, Jerod 7 KARNS 27.99
6 #598  Wrather, Walt 8 HARDIN VALLEY 28.15
7 #694  Washington, Adam 8 JEFFERSON (O... 28.30
8 #780  Hess, Ethan 7 LA FOLLETTE 28.43

1 #650  Rivera, Gehrig 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 29.55
2 #784  Shoffner, Zach 8 LA FOLLETTE 29.22
3 #535  Grande, Michael 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 28.84
4 #214  Bradley, Tea 8 CONCORD CHRI... 28.53
5 #412  Donaldson, Jacob 7 GIBBS 28.73
6 #1011  Sudler, Joshua 8 WEBB 29.14
7 #107  Hawkins, Haynes 6 CATHOLIC MS... 29.55
8 #1004  Jenkins, Henry 7 WEBB 29.59

1 #97  Acheson, Preston 6 CATHOLIC MS... 31.47
2 #292  Solaiman, Jake 6 FARRAGUT 30.80
3 #270  Glover, Anderson 6 FARRAGUT 30.50
4 #103  Dryjanski, Eli 6 CATHOLIC MS... 29.77
5 #724  Ferguson, Garrett 6 KARNS 30.46
6 #276  Iskander, Alex 7 FARRAGUT 30.54
7 #1062  Dye, Jackson 6 WEST VALLEY 30.93
8 #187  Steimer, Chala 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 31.52

1 #976  Patterson, William 7 TATE'S 35.18
2 #970  Daniel, Sebastian 7 TATE'S 34.26
3 #397  Sisson-Ashe, Lyric 7 GARDEN MONTE... 33.04
4 #79  Glover, Kase 6 CARTER 32.07
5 #351  Rhyne, Jacob 6 FIRST BAPTIS... 32.55
6 #167  Finch, Knox 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 33.29
7 #166  Finch, Brennan 8 CHRIST'S LEG... 34.50
8 #531  Edmisten, Micah 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 35.50

1 #852  Wingard, Ryan 7 MCCALLIE
2 #846  Smith, Andrew 8 MCCALLIE
3 #686  Naudin, Isaac 8 JEFFERSON (O...
4 #223  Warnstedt, Joey 7 CONCORD CHRI... 35.86
5 #220  Marzolf, Gabriel 5 CONCORD CHRI...
6 #423  Sammons, Caden 7 GIBBS
7 #849  Ward, Zanovah 6 MCCALLIE

1 #1090  Daniels, Cailtin 6 WEST VALLEY 12:35.41
2 #329  Vargas, Arianna 7 FARRAGUT 13:00.03
3 #1094  Henry, Cate 6 WEST VALLEY 13:00.20
4 #310  Haynes, Addison 6 FARRAGUT 13:08.24
5 #555  Lopez-Cruz, Camila 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 13:42.70
6 #86  Anderson, Mae 6 CARTER 13:44.00
7 #543  Blanton, Zoe 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 14:04.40
8 #315  Mattison, Emma 6 FARRAGUT 14:27.65
9 #550  Hawe, Noelle 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 18:31.00
10 #606  Dickie, Amaris 7 HARDIN VALLEY
11 #702  Jestes, Alyssa 6 JEFFERSON (O...
12 #616  Legault, Annabelle 7 HARDIN VALLEY
13 #707  Pennington, Lynsee 6 JEFFERSON (O...
14 #821  Ruble, Willow 8 LAKEWAY CHRI...
15 #710  Taylor, Brooke 6 JEFFERSON (O...

1 #7  Burke, Nicholas 8 BEARDEN 10:25.23
2 #1061  Duncanson, Cade 7 WEST VALLEY 10:52.07
3 #266  Cabaniss, Andrew 7 FARRAGUT 11:00.01
4 #594  Van De Griff, Evan 6 HARDIN VALLEY 11:02.04
5 #720  Bannister, Reid 6 KARNS 11:34.41
6 #17  Karnes, Graham 7 BEARDEN 11:49.65
7 #213  Atkinson, Silas 8 CONCORD CHRI... 11:59.12
8 #647  Kleiber, Gavin 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 12:21.48
9 #539  McGinnis, Zane 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 12:21.76
10 #719  Bailie, Miles 7 KARNS 12:25.15
11 #581  McKaig, Cooper 8 HARDIN VALLEY 12:26.29
12 #993  Bichescu, Lucas 6 WEBB 12:28.90
13 #265  Brewer, Cullen 7 FARRAGUT 12:45.81
14 #287  Philips, Austin 8 FARRAGUT 12:59.33
15 #1064  Ghent, Bryceton 6 WEST VALLEY 13:01.91
16 #174  Tinsman, Carson 7 CHRIST'S LEG... 13:04.00
17 #591  Socha, Wyatt 6 HARDIN VALLEY 13:05.26
18 #805  Moore, Jay 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 13:08.12
19 #1056  Brier, John 6 WEST VALLEY 14:41.69
20 #74  Blake, Andrew 6 CARTER 14:52.10
21 #671  Biewer, Evan 8 JEFFERSON (O...
22 #673  Cullen, Miles 6 JEFFERSON (O...
23 #104  Geswein, Coen 7 CATHOLIC MS...
24 #682  Hovator, Rhett 8 JEFFERSON (O...
25 #189  Sturdevan, Talan 7 CHRISTIAN AC...
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Women's 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Men's 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's Shot Put Middle School Finals

Flight 1


1 MS_CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY OF KNOXVIL

'A' 4:52.61

1) #193  Braden, Maddie 7 2) #211  Watson, Ellie 7

3) #200  Elliot, Sarah 7 4) #204  Leadbetter, Neissa 7

2 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 4:44.10

1) #698  Bishop, Amaijah 6 2) #697  Berven, Anna 8

3) #701  Greenhalgh, Robyn 6 4) #703  Job, Dylan 8

3 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 4:34.71
1) #331  Zayas, Giselle 7 2) #306  Dade, Kennedy 8

3) #303  Becker, Ada 7 4) #325  Stepp, Sophie 8

4 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 4:22.23
1) #618  Miller, Briley 6 2) #608  Fleming, Lia 7

3) #605  Davis, Madison 6 4) #623  Ogle, Anna 7

5 MS_CONCORD
CHRISTIAN

'A' 4:33.53

1) #243  Thomas, Emory 6 2) #230  Horst, Presley 6

3) #242  Swank, Ellie 7 4) #244  Von Hagen, Annie 8

6 MS_CATHOLIC MS OF
KNOXVILLE

'A' 4:41.47

1) #112  Biden, Juliet 7 2) #125  Wolski, Elizabeth 8

3) #111  Barry, Jillian 8 4) #117  Jones, Ella 7

7 MS_GIRLS
PREPARATORY

'A' 4:44.23

1) #444  Armstrong, Nora Cate 7 2) #467  Smith, Hannah 8

3) #451  Farmer, Carolina 7 4) #457  Kates, Helen 6

8 MS_KARNS 'A' 4:54.63
1) #756  Lowery, Ryleigh 6 2) #772  Taylor, Shiloh 6

3) #757  Lusk, Jayla 6 4) #758  Manfredo, Miah 7

3 MS_WEBB 'A'
1) #1022  Bookstaff, Eleanor 7 2) #1014  Arora, Meghan 6

3) #1033  Joseph, Shreya 6 4) #1030  Hart, Riley 7

4 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A' 5:04.42

1) #554  Lance, Maddie 7 2) #556  McGaha, Reiley 8

3) #547  Denton, Emma 7 4) #552  Jackson, Isabella 6

5 MS_LAKEWAY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

'A' 5:10.79

1) #814  Dudon, Elena 8 2) #815  Guillen, Emily 6

3) #823  Stibler, Emma-Kate 8 4) #826  Thomas, Allie 8

2 MS_KARNS 'A' 4:19.61
1) #721  Cochran, Malachi 8 2) #738  Pickell, Isaiah 8

3) #722  Duke, Braxtyn 8 4) #739  Pickell, Jeremiah 8

3 MS_CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY OF KNOXVIL

'A' 4:18.54

1) #186  Smith, Peyton 8 2) #185  Scraggs, Cole 7

3) #180  Fulford, Owen 8 4) #188  Stolt, Wesley 6

4 MS_JEFFERSON (OAK
RIDGE)

'A' 4:02.35

1) #684  Johnson, Jayden 7 2) #678  Gormely, JT 8

3) #680  Henderson, Ve'lon 8 4) #679  Greenhalgh, Mason 8

5 MS_HARDIN VALLEY 'A' 4:13.05
1) #592  Socha, Zathan 8 2) #589  Smith, Quentin 6

3) #593  Tucker, Sam 4) #597  Wilkinson, Ryland 8

6 MS_FARRAGUT 'A' 4:19.59
1) #296  Ward, Kohbe 6 2) #281  Metcalf, Guy 8

3) #262  Anderson, Brady 8 4) #279  Martin, Tyler 8

7 MS_LAKEWAY
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

'A' 4:25.16

1) #801  Ballard, Jace 8 2) #802  Callison, Conner 7

3) #807  Mounts, John 6 4) #806  Mounts, Jackson 8

3 MS_MCCALLIE 'A'
1) #841  Jacobs, Ian 8 2) #831  Bowen, Luke 8

3) #850  Webb, Henry 8 4) #842  Kreek, Andrew 8

4 MS_WEST VALLEY 'A' 4:25.35
1) #1078  Ruth, Brooks 7 2) #1077  Rile, Noah 8

3) #1074  Piper, Boone 7 4) #1075  Piper, Fenn 8

5 MS_HALLS
(KNOXVILLE)

'A'

1) #529  Burton, Knox 6 2) #531  Edmisten, Micah 6

3) #538  Makendolo, Grace 6 4) #541  Swanson, Adrian 8

1 #409  Winston, Ruby 5 GARDEN MONTE... 9-10.50
2 #255  Dean, Marlie 7 EMERALD ACAD... 10-05.00
3 #254  Burns, Ty'Nia 5 EMERALD ACAD... 14-03.00
4 #256  Earles, Alexis 7 EMERALD ACAD... 14-11.50
5 #404  Leedom, Ava 6 GARDEN MONTE... 17-03.00
6 #472  DiDonato, Sophia 7 GRACE CHRIST... 17-04.00
7 #92  Lawson, Abigail 7 CARTER 17-10.00
8 #559  Miles, Adalyn 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 18-11.50
9 #304  Boertje, Raegan 7 FARRAGUT 20-04.00
10 #558  Meyers, Lillian 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 20-11.00
11 #473  Nuzzolo, Riley 7 GRACE CHRIST... 21-00.00
12 #1087  Clark, Kelsea 8 WEST VALLEY 21-02.50
13 #658  Hatmaker, Shya 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 21-04.00
14 #711  Teixeira, Carrington 6 JEFFERSON (O... 22-09.00
15 #466  Smith, Annabelle 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 22-11.00
16 #611  Hargis, Hailey 6 HARDIN VALLEY 22-11.75
17 #433  Kidd, Lainee 6 GIBBS 23-06.00
18 #824  Stills, Gigi 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 23-08.50
19 #751  Friedrich, Avery 7 KARNS 24-04.00
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Flight 2


Men's Shot Put Middle School Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Women's Discus Middle School Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Men's Discus Middle School Finals

Flight 1


1 #797  Sweat, Kaitlyn 8 LA FOLLETTE 24-05.00
2 #147  DuPree, Arianna 6 CEDAR BLUFF 25-07.00
3 #301  Austin, Kendall 8 FARRAGUT 25-07.00
4 #439  Smith, Zoe 7 GIBBS 25-09.00
5 #633  Sowko, Taylor 7 HARDIN VALLEY 26-00.00
6 #749  DeWitt, Madison 6 KARNS 26-01.50
7 #1084  Alexander, Sheliea 8 WEST VALLEY 26-03.00
8 #1045  Tolsma, Lee Belle 7 WEBB 26-06.00
9 #1021  Bonifacio, Allesandra 8 WEBB 27-03.50
10 #603  Conner, Gwendolyn 8 HARDIN VALLEY 28-02.00
11 #985  Vartan, Genevieve 6 TATE'S 28-04.00
12 #695  Bailey, Lilly 8 JEFFERSON (O... 28-07.00
13 #542  Baker, Mackenzie 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 30-00.00
14 #462  Nicola, Catie 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 30-01.00
15 #1037  Mays, Kyndall 6 WEBB 30-02.00
16 #978  Bellinghausen, Nadalie 8 TATE'S 30-07.00
17 #770  Schoenfelder, Grace 8 KARNS 31-05.00
18 #704  Lane, Taylor 8 JEFFERSON (O... 31-05.00
19 #449  Cunningham, Chloe 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 31-07.00
20 #324  Steele, Annie 8 FARRAGUT 33-02.50

1 #851  Williams, Nelson 8 MCCALLIE
2 #840  Hudgins-Key, Jaden 8 MCCALLIE
3 #836  Gentle, Cooper 8 MCCALLIE
4 #398  Sutton, Liam 6 GARDEN MONTE... 16-08.00
5 #572  Connatser, Ray HARDIN VALLEY 19-00.50
6 #425  Slade, Tyler 8 GIBBS 21-04.00
7 #421  Plummer, Jaden 8 GIBBS 21-09.00
8 #775  Dorton, Ethan 7 LA FOLLETTE 23-06.00
9 #975  Patterson, Jack 8 TATE'S 24-10.00
10 #533  George, Dominick 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 25-02.50
11 #1076  Politi, Josh 7 WEST VALLEY 25-06.75
12 #178  Darga, Tucker 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 25-07.00
13 #971  Halley, Ben 7 TATE'S 25-07.50
14 #649  McMichael, William 7 HOLSTON (KNO... 25-09.00
15 #1082  Yeager, Hudson 8 WEST VALLEY 26-06.00
16 #424  Seiber, Seth 7 GIBBS 26-08.50
17 #1070  Mincey, James 8 WEST VALLEY 26-09.00
18 #736  McGaha, Jesse 8 KARNS 27-01.25

1 #780  Hess, Ethan 7 LA FOLLETTE 28-02.00
2 #1004  Jenkins, Henry 7 WEBB 28-08.50
3 #1000  Garmer, Connor 6 WEBB 29-03.00
4 #1007  Lawrie, Issac 7 WEBB 29-05.00
5 #177  Blevins, Benton 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 29-11.50
6 #672  Carlilse, Gary 8 JEFFERSON (O... 30-00.00
7 #76  Brown, Clayton 8 CARTER 30-01.00
8 #973  Levins, Xander 7 TATE'S 30-02.00
9 #731  Jenkins, Hunter 8 KARNS 30-07.50
10 #674  Francis, Dominic 8 JEFFERSON (O... 30-09.00
11 #77  Brown, Zach 8 CARTER 32-00.00
12 #676  Gerlock, Michael 7 JEFFERSON (O... 32-09.00
13 #271  Haag, Noah 8 FARRAGUT 34-00.50
14 #743  Teffetteller, Keegan 8 KARNS 34-08.25
15 #295  Vining, Reid 8 FARRAGUT 35-06.00
16 #537  MacBean, Phoenix 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 36-00.00
17 #285  Ovalles, Jakob 8 FARRAGUT 39-06.00
18 #574  Fowler, Jeriod 8 HARDIN VALLEY 48-09.50

1 #254  Burns, Ty'Nia 5 EMERALD ACAD... 19-00.00
2 #255  Dean, Marlie 7 EMERALD ACAD... 20-09.00
3 #256  Earles, Alexis 7 EMERALD ACAD... 31-10.00
4 #559  Miles, Adalyn 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 40-00.00
5 #696  Baird, Te'a 6 JEFFERSON (O... 40-00.00
6 #700  Faulkner, Lindsay 6 JEFFERSON (O... 42-00.00
7 #92  Lawson, Abigail 7 CARTER 43-00.00
8 #472  DiDonato, Sophia 7 GRACE CHRIST... 44-07.00
9 #469  Stuckey, Morgan 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 47-02.00
10 #557  McMillon, Paisley 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 47-10.00
11 #1037  Mays, Kyndall 6 WEBB 50-05.00
12 #433  Kidd, Lainee 6 GIBBS 50-05.00
13 #1028  Goins, Caroline 7 WEBB 50-06.00
14 #304  Boertje, Raegan 7 FARRAGUT 52-00.00
15 #824  Stills, Gigi 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 53-06.00
16 #749  DeWitt, Madison 6 KARNS 53-11.00
17 #439  Smith, Zoe 7 GIBBS 55-09.00
18 #748  Crosby, Madyson 6 KARNS 56-03.00

1 #1087  Clark, Kelsea 8 WEST VALLEY 56-04.50
2 #633  Sowko, Taylor 7 HARDIN VALLEY 56-10.00
3 #1021  Bonifacio, Allesandra 8 WEBB 57-03.00
4 #147  DuPree, Arianna 6 CEDAR BLUFF 58-04.50
5 #473  Nuzzolo, Riley 7 GRACE CHRIST... 58-09.00
6 #462  Nicola, Catie 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 61-01.00
7 #980  Dial, Peyton 6 TATE'S 61-03.00
8 #542  Baker, Mackenzie 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 61-06.00
9 #449  Cunningham, Chloe 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 62-01.00
10 #797  Sweat, Kaitlyn 8 LA FOLLETTE 63-04.50
11 #1084  Alexander, Sheliea 8 WEST VALLEY 63-07.00
12 #324  Steele, Annie 8 FARRAGUT 66-01.00
13 #983  Hasan, Zoe 7 TATE'S 69-03.00
14 #301  Austin, Kendall 8 FARRAGUT 71-01.00
15 #704  Lane, Taylor 8 JEFFERSON (O... 72-00.00
16 #603  Conner, Gwendolyn 8 HARDIN VALLEY 75-06.00
17 #770  Schoenfelder, Grace 8 KARNS 77-05.00
18 #978  Bellinghausen, Nadalie 8 TATE'S 86-05.00

1 #851  Williams, Nelson 8 MCCALLIE
2 #836  Gentle, Cooper 8 MCCALLIE
3 #830  Austin, Connor 8 MCCALLIE
4 #425  Slade, Tyler 8 GIBBS 52-04.00
5 #737  Morris-Hill, Camden 8 KARNS 60-06.00
6 #688  Reazer, Nathan 7 JEFFERSON (O... 61-00.00
7 #572  Connatser, Ray HARDIN VALLEY 61-08.00
8 #410  Albright, Brennan 7 GIBBS 62-04.00
9 #975  Patterson, Jack 8 TATE'S 68-05.50
10 #1001  Herrick, Sam 7 WEBB 69-04.00
11 #533  George, Dominick 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 70-00.00
12 #1076  Politi, Josh 7 WEST VALLEY 70-06.00
13 #1082  Yeager, Hudson 8 WEST VALLEY 71-08.00
14 #1070  Mincey, James 8 WEST VALLEY 71-09.50
15 #77  Brown, Zach 8 CARTER 71-10.00
16 #686  Naudin, Isaac 8 JEFFERSON (O... 72-07.00
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Flight 2


Women's Long Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Flight 3


Men's Long Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


1 #178  Darga, Tucker 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 74-00.00
2 #1007  Lawrie, Issac 7 WEBB 81-01.00
3 #537  MacBean, Phoenix 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 83-05.00
4 #177  Blevins, Benton 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 84-01.50
5 #424  Seiber, Seth 7 GIBBS 84-05.00
6 #76  Brown, Clayton 8 CARTER 84-07.00
7 #731  Jenkins, Hunter 8 KARNS 85-01.00
8 #275  House, Elijah 7 FARRAGUT 87-02.00
9 #973  Levins, Xander 7 TATE'S 90-09.00
10 #1004  Jenkins, Henry 7 WEBB 94-03.00
11 #676  Gerlock, Michael 7 JEFFERSON (O... 96-11.00
12 #73  Armenta, Joseph 8 CARTER 99-01.00
13 #974  Mishu, Luke 8 TATE'S 100-03.00
14 #286  Petoskey, Owen 8 FARRAGUT 102-02.00
15 #743  Teffetteller, Keegan 8 KARNS 102-11.00
16 #274  Hofer, Luca 8 FARRAGUT 105-01.50
17 #574  Fowler, Jeriod 8 HARDIN VALLEY 146-06.00

1 #957  Reeves, Kloe 8 RHEA
2 #955  Neal, Madi 7 RHEA
3 #759  McBath, Layla 7 KARNS 6-05.00
4 #761  Miller, Madison 7 KARNS 8-03.50
5 #745  Barachkov, Annabelle 7 KARNS 8-07.00
6 #660  Jackson, Savannah 6 HOLSTON (KNO... 8-07.50
7 #552  Jackson, Isabella 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 9-00.50
8 #408  Travis, Eleanor 7 GARDEN MONTE... 9-09.50
9 #545  Cooper, Shila 8 HALLS (KNOXV... 9-09.50
10 #434  Little, Isabella 6 GIBBS 9-09.75
11 #406  Marathe, Elena 6 GARDEN MONTE... 10-05.00
12 #823  Stibler, Emma-Kate 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 10-10.75
13 #198  Cunningham, Leighton 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 10-11.50
14 #712  Toe, Stantial 6 JEFFERSON (O... 11-00.00

1 #819  Parrott, Ashlyn 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 11-00.00
2 #567  Wissing, Leah 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 11-00.50
3 #986  Yau, Mila 6 TATE'S 11-02.00
4 #984  Quinn, Mia 7 TATE'S 11-03.00
5 #259  McGhee, Sherrea 7 EMERALD ACAD... 11-03.00
6 #438  Rudd, Brylee 7 GIBBS 11-03.75
7 #400  Beals, Ruby 7 GARDEN MONTE... 11-05.00
8 #981  Gabourel, Myah 7 TATE'S 11-06.50
9 #1020  Bishop, DeZiyah 7 WEBB 11-09.50
10 #238  Reed, Elizabeth 6 CONCORD CHRI... 12-01.00
11 #192  Bedwell, Henley 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 12-01.00
12 #88  Howard, Laila 8 CARTER 12-05.00
13 #314  Langlois, Catherine 8 FARRAGUT 12-07.50
14 #456  Huang, Julianne 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 12-11.00

1 #631  Shumpert, Mikayla 8 HARDIN VALLEY 12-11.50
2 #200  Elliot, Sarah 7 CHRISTIAN AC... 13-02.00
3 #95  Trull, Abby 6 CARTER 13-03.50
4 #461  Nati, Kendall 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 13-05.00
5 #826  Thomas, Allie 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 13-08.00
6 #306  Dade, Kennedy 8 FARRAGUT 13-09.50
7 #605  Davis, Madison 6 HARDIN VALLEY 13-09.75
8 #1035  Lowery, Corisa 7 WEBB 14-00.00
9 #319  Olig, Elaina 6 FARRAGUT 14-04.50
10 #450  Deardorff, Ava 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 14-07.00
11 #629  Romain, Simone 6 HARDIN VALLEY 14-09.00
12 #141  Burum, Naomi 8 CEDAR BLUFF 14-09.50
13 #96  Williams, Ansley 8 CARTER 15-00.00
14 #373  Jarrett, Lamyiah 7 FIRST BAPTIS... 15-04.50
15 #1095  Johnson, Lily 7 WEST VALLEY 16-05.00

1 #846  Smith, Andrew 8 MCCALLIE
2 #1078  Ruth, Brooks 7 WEST VALLEY
3 #838  Haisten, Elliot 7 MCCALLIE
4 #837  Gilliam, Oliver 6 MCCALLIE
5 #165  Coffey, Winston 8 CHRIST'S LEG...
6 #249  Rosario, Christian 7 EMERALD ACAD... 8-00.00
7 #422  Reynolds, Luke 6 GIBBS 8-04.50
8 #811  Williams, Maddox 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 8-07.00
9 #182  Kariuki, Zion 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 10-01.00
10 #537  MacBean, Phoenix 7 HALLS (KNOXV... 10-02.00
11 #250  Rosario, Liam 6 EMERALD ACAD... 10-04.00
12 #398  Sutton, Liam 6 GARDEN MONTE... 10-06.00
13 #970  Daniel, Sebastian 7 TATE'S 10-08.50
14 #972  Hawkins, Owen 7 TATE'S 10-09.00
15 #415  Hopkins, Gavin 7 GIBBS 11-01.00

1 #97  Acheson, Preston 6 CATHOLIC MS... 11-10.00
2 #1069  Mills, Sterling 6 WEST VALLEY 11-10.50
3 #533  George, Dominick 6 HALLS (KNOXV... 11-11.00
4 #418  Lynch, Jackson 7 GIBBS 12-04.00
5 #999  Diri, Javon 7 WEBB 12-06.00
6 #397  Sisson-Ashe, Lyric 7 GARDEN MONTE... 12-08.00
7 #187  Steimer, Chala 6 CHRISTIAN AC... 13-00.00
8 #691  Rouse, Hayden 8 JEFFERSON (O... 13-00.00
9 #300  Wright, Logan 6 FARRAGUT 13-01.00
10 #103  Dryjanski, Eli 6 CATHOLIC MS... 13-03.00
11 #78  D Arcos, Edwin 8 CARTER 13-07.00
12 #351  Rhyne, Jacob 6 FIRST BAPTIS... 13-11.50
13 #181  Henrie, Cole 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 14-00.00
14 #107  Hawkins, Haynes 6 CATHOLIC MS... 14-01.00
15 #729  Henry, Jerod 7 KARNS 14-02.00
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Flight 3


Women's High Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1


Men's High Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1

1 #721  Cochran, Malachi 8 KARNS 14-03.00
2 #803  Holley, Tyson 6 LAKEWAY CHRI... 14-06.00
3 #1012  Tate, Gregory 8 WEBB 15-05.00
4 #694  Washington, Adam 8 JEFFERSON (O... 15-08.00
5 #677  Gilpin, Joseph 8 JEFFERSON (O... 15-08.00
6 #1081  Wright, Grayson 8 WEST VALLEY 16-01.00
7 #582  Molchan, Radek 8 HARDIN VALLEY 16-01.00
8 #280  McAvoy, Chase 8 FARRAGUT 16-04.00
9 #573  Crutch, Colson 7 HARDIN VALLEY 16-04.50
10 #83  TenBrook, Trenton 8 CARTER 16-06.00
11 #740  Robinson, Brailen 7 KARNS 16-06.50
12 #288  Pohl, Aaron 8 FARRAGUT 16-06.50
13 #580  Jerrell, Levi 8 HARDIN VALLEY 17-00.00
14 #84  Trull, Wyatt 7 CARTER 17-01.00
15 #945  Wilkerson, Aiden 1 RHEA 17-04.00

1 #442  Willets, Bella 6 GIBBS
2 #955  Neal, Madi 7 RHEA
3 #749  DeWitt, Madison 6 KARNS
4 #193  Braden, Maddie 7 CHRISTIAN AC...
5 #620  Morgan, Makensie HARDIN VALLEY 3-08.00
6 #312  Hurley, Jillian 8 FARRAGUT 4-00.00
7 #456  Huang, Julianne 7 GIRLS PREPAR... 4-00.00
8 #816  Hammett, Lila 8 LAKEWAY CHRI... 4-00.00
9 #611  Hargis, Hailey 6 HARDIN VALLEY 4-02.00
10 #454  Golden, Hadley 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 4-04.00
11 #697  Berven, Anna 8 JEFFERSON (O... 4-04.00
12 #713  Watson, Zya 6 JEFFERSON (O... 4-06.00
13 #121  Sipos, Payton 8 CATHOLIC MS... 4-06.00
14 #452  Furr, Livia 8 GIRLS PREPAR... 4-06.00
15 #698  Bishop, Amaijah 6 JEFFERSON (O... 4-06.00

1 #852  Wingard, Ryan 7 MCCALLIE
2 #835  Gattis, Cameron 8 MCCALLIE
3 #829  Abercrombie, Gabe 8 MCCALLIE
4 #1069  Mills, Sterling 6 WEST VALLEY 3-08.00
5 #184  Krokowski, Micah 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 4-00.00
6 #776  Dotson, Hunter 7 LA FOLLETTE 4-00.00
7 #1063  Fisher, Evan 7 WEST VALLEY 4-02.00
8 #573  Crutch, Colson 7 HARDIN VALLEY 4-04.00
9 #285  Ovalles, Jakob 8 FARRAGUT 4-06.00
10 #181  Henrie, Cole 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 4-06.00
11 #684  Johnson, Jayden 7 JEFFERSON (O... 4-10.00
12 #186  Smith, Peyton 8 CHRISTIAN AC... 5-00.00
13 #580  Jerrell, Levi 8 HARDIN VALLEY 5-00.00
14 #681  Holman, Jakob 6 JEFFERSON (O... 5-00.00
15 #680  Henderson, Ve'lon 8 JEFFERSON (O... 5-00.00
16 #272  Haskins, John 8 FARRAGUT 5-02.00


